

W.P(C)No. 216 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.216/2001

O.P. TEHLAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
IA No.2 for amendment of writ petition

Date : 08/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Av.
Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.H.N. Salve, SG
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.
Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Let this matter come up after two weeks before a Bench
presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.N. Kirpal.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master