

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.216/2001

O.P. TEHLAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and impleading party )

Date : 03/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Adolf Mathew, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, SG.  
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. for  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

RR No.5 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For AWBI Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.  
Mr. Iqbal Shamsi, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.  
  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

After hearing the counsel for the parties, we direct respondent No. 4 to carry out inspection of the premises of respondent No.5. This inspection should be carried out within a period of two weeks of the receipt of

