

X

W.P(C)No. 216 OF 2001

ITEM No.41

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.216/2001

O.P. TEHLAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and impleading party and office report )  
(For further directions)

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harish N Salve, SG  
Mr. S R Hegde, Ms. Priya Hegde and Mr. Satya  
Mitra, Advs.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.  
Mr. B V Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani and Mr. Iqbal Shamsi, Advs.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

It is stated that the Report has been filed. The  
Solicitor General wishes to examine the same.

List on 18th January, 2002.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master